10
SFP 2xN
Amphenol’s SFP interconnect system consists of a 20-position connector enclosed in a metal cage
mounted to a host PCB.
Amphenol’s stacked SFP combos are rated up to 6 Gbps. The connector accepts multiple transceivers
per INF-8074i and combines, transmits, and receives functions in a low cost, compact, and �exible
format. The cages have a two-piece construction with enhanced transceiver mating tabs available in a
press-�t version or a solder tail version. Longer and shorter pins are available as custom options. Stacked

connectors complying with MSA Agreement INF-8074i.
UE78-B2127-00321UE78-L1126-00321UE78-B8126-00321
Ordering Information
UE78-B4127-00321
SFP 2xN Combo UEXX - X X X 2 X - X X X X 1
(Cage / Connector)
 PACKAGING 1
1 - Tray Packaging (Stacked)
 PLATING OPTION: CAGE X
1 - Bright Tin (for Wave Soldering)
2 - Nickel
X  STYLE 3 - Matte Tin (for SMT Soldering)
B - Stacked Connector and Cage Combo (UE78 Series)
D - 2xN, Small Light Pipe Openings (UE86 Series)  PLATING OPTION: CONNECTOR X
K - 2xN, Large Light Pipe Openings (UE86 Series) X - Various Options Available
L - 2xN, Low Profile Combo (No Light Pipe) (UE78 Series)       Consult Sales or Website for Details
X  NUMBER OF PORTS IN ROW DUST COVER OPTION X
1 - 2x1 0 - Without Dust Cover
2 - 2x2 D - With Dust Cover (Shipped Loose)
4 - 2x4
5 - 2x5  HEAT SINK / LIGHT PIPE OPTION X
6 - 2x6 0 - No Heat Sink or Light Pipe
8 - 2x8 X - Various Options Available
      Consult Sales or Website for Details
X EMI SHIELDING
1 - Standard
7 - Standard
X
2 - Bottom Mylar Tape, No Mid Ground Pins
X - Various Customer Specific Options Available3 - No Mid Ground Pins
     Consult Sales or Website for Details
2 2 - Standard
11
Telephone: (416)-291-4401                    Website: www.amphenol-highspeed.com             Email: cages@amphenol-highspeed.com
       All  speci�cations are subject to change without notice.
UE86-K2127-10321
PCB MOUNTING OPTION
UE86 - Standard SFP Cage and Connector with Light Pipes (RoHS)
UE78 - Standard SFP Cage and Connector (RoHS)
 SERIES DESIGNATIONUEXX
UE78 Series Footprint UE86 Series Footprint
Океан Электроники
Поставка электронных компонентов
Компания «Океан Электроники» предлагает заключение долгосрочных отношений при
поставках импортных электронных компонентов на взаимовыгодных условиях!
Компания «Океан Электроники» является официальным дистрибьютором и эксклюзивным
представителем в России одного из крупнейших производителей разъемов военного и
аэрокосмического назначения «JONHON», а так же официальным дистрибьютором и
эксклюзивным представителем в России производителя высокотехнологичных и надежных
решений для передачи СВЧ сигналов «FORSTAR».
Наши преимущества:
- Поставка оригинальных импортных электронных компонентов напрямую с производств Америки,
Европы и Азии, а так же с крупнейших складов мира;
- Широкая линейка поставок активных и пассивных импортных электронных компонентов (более
30 млн. наименований);
- Поставка сложных, дефицитных, либо снятых с производства позиций;
- Оперативные сроки поставки под заказ (от 5 рабочих дней);